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60m, Članice 03.02.2024 / 15:15
Heat 1 of 3
24 fastest (q) advance to Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result Q

1 TOMIČIĆ PREZELJ Joni 1993 SLO OL 0,148 7,63 q
2 JENKO Nika 2002 SLO VEL 0,150 7,66 q
3 VERHOVNIK Lana 2001 SLO SLG 0,160 8,28 q
4 ZBIČAJNIK Jerca 2008 SLO ŽALEC 0,248 8,30 (.292) q
5 GOJČIČ Tina 2005 SLO ASB 0,175 8,30 (.298) SB q
6 GOLLNER Valentina 2007 AUT AUT 0,215 8,31 SB q
7 KUKAVICA Nejla 2007 SLO KRO 0,162 8,49 SB q
8 VAVDI Jerneja 2005 SLO ASB 0,215 8,67 q

60m, Članice 03.02.2024 / 15:18
Heat 2 of 3
24 fastest (q) advance to Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result Q

1 DEBEVEC Kaja 1996 SLO AADS 0,195 7,72 q
2 JANŽA Klara 2007 SLO POM 0,169 7,87 q
3 KIMPERK Neja 2008 SLO VEL 0,158 8,13 q
4 ERŽEN Izabela 2003 SLO MASS 0,213 8,19 SB q
5 DOBERŠEK Ema 2006 SLO ASB 0,184 8,30 (.297) q
6 PAVLINJEK Natalija 1998 SLO POM 0,197 8,40 q
7 BOŽIČ Ema 2006 SLO ŠPELA 0,204 8,70 q
8 LUŽNIK Lia 2006 SLO KAK 0,153 8,71 q

60m, Članice 03.02.2024 / 15:21
Heat 3 of 3
24 fastest (q) advance to Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result Q

1 MIHALINEC ZIDAR Maja 1989 SLO MASS 0,136 7,49 q
2 DOLENC Neža 2003 SLO TRK 0,184 7,88 SB q
3 DVORŠAK Maša 2001 SLO ASB 0,151 8,18 SB q
4 KOTELEVSKA Alisa 2008 SLO ŠTA 0,161 8,43 q
5 LEŠNIK Lana 2007 SLO PMB 0,201 8,46 q
6 ARČAN MAGAJNE Pina 2008 SLO ŽALEC 0,187 8,64 q

BIKAR KERN Pika 2006 SLO TRK DNS
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60m, Članice 03.02.2024 / 15:15
Qualification
24 fastest (q) advance to Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result Q

1 MIHALINEC ZIDAR Maja 1989 SLO MASS 0,136 7,49 1./III q
2 TOMIČIĆ PREZELJ Joni 1993 SLO OL 0,148 7,63 1./I q
3 JENKO Nika 2002 SLO VEL 0,150 7,66 2./I q
4 DEBEVEC Kaja 1996 SLO AADS 0,195 7,72 1./II q
5 JANŽA Klara 2007 SLO POM 0,169 7,87 2./II q
6 DOLENC Neža 2003 SLO TRK 0,184 7,88 2./III SB q
7 KIMPERK Neja 2008 SLO VEL 0,158 8,13 3./II q
8 DVORŠAK Maša 2001 SLO ASB 0,151 8,18 3./III SB q
9 ERŽEN Izabela 2003 SLO MASS 0,213 8,19 4./II SB q

10 VERHOVNIK Lana 2001 SLO SLG 0,160 8,28 3./I q
11 ZBIČAJNIK Jerca 2008 SLO ŽALEC 0,248 8,30 (.292) 4./I q
12 DOBERŠEK Ema 2006 SLO ASB 0,184 8,30 (.297) 5./II q
13 GOJČIČ Tina 2005 SLO ASB 0,175 8,30 (.298) 5./I SB q
14 GOLLNER Valentina 2007 AUT AUT 0,215 8,31 6./I SB q
15 PAVLINJEK Natalija 1998 SLO POM 0,197 8,40 6./II q
16 KOTELEVSKA Alisa 2008 SLO ŠTA 0,161 8,43 4./III q
17 LEŠNIK Lana 2007 SLO PMB 0,201 8,46 5./III q
18 KUKAVICA Nejla 2007 SLO KRO 0,162 8,49 7./I SB q
19 ARČAN MAGAJNE Pina 2008 SLO ŽALEC 0,187 8,64 6./III q
20 VAVDI Jerneja 2005 SLO ASB 0,215 8,67 8./I q
21 BOŽIČ Ema 2006 SLO ŠPELA 0,204 8,70 7./II q
22 LUŽNIK Lia 2006 SLO KAK 0,153 8,71 8./II q

BIKAR KERN Pika 2006 SLO TRK DNS -/III
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60m, Pionirke U14 03.02.2024 / 15:27
Heat 1 of 3
24 fastest (q) advance to Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result Q

1 ŠPES Špela 2011 SLO PMB 0,192 8,93 SB q
2 SZABÓ Sára 2011 SLO PMB 0,251 9,43 q
3 VIDOVIČ KAISER Lana 2012 SLO PMB 0,262 9,73 SB q
4 ULBL Neža 2012 SLO PT 0,279 9,99 (.981) SB q
5 LOGAR Gaja 2012 SLO PMB 0,781 11,20 SB q

KOVAČIČ Maruša 2012 SLO PT DNS

60m, Pionirke U14 03.02.2024 / 15:30
Heat 2 of 3
24 fastest (q) advance to Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result Q

1 CIZL Izabela 2011 SLO AADS 0,237 8,99 q
2 ŠIROVNIK Ajda 2012 SLO PT 0,218 9,65 SB q
3 BER Asja 2013 SLO PT 0,248 9,99 (.986) q

ČEH Nika 2012 SLO PT DNS
NOVAK Stela 2012 SLO PT DNS
VTIČ Špela 2012 SLO PT DNS
ČADEŽ Lina 2011 SLO AADS DNS

60m, Pionirke U14 03.02.2024 / 15:33
Heat 3 of 3
24 fastest (q) advance to Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result Q

1 GABOR Aleša 2012 SLO PAKG 0,283 9,04 q
2 VINKOVIČ Tamina 2011 SLO PT 0,281 9,54 SB q
3 KRŽAN Elena 2012 SLO PMB 0,227 9,57 SB q
4 GOJČIČ Gaja 2012 SLO PT 0,240 9,98 SB q
5 CIGLAR KEKEC Zala 2012 SLO PT 0,208 10,12 SB q
6 KRAMPL Melanija 2012 SLO POH 0,296 10,21 q

JERANČIČ Maša 2011 SLO AADS DNS
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60m, Pionirke U14 03.02.2024 / 15:27
Qualification
24 fastest (q) advance to Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result Q

1 ŠPES Špela 2011 SLO PMB 0,192 8,93 1./I SB q
2 CIZL Izabela 2011 SLO AADS 0,237 8,99 1./II q
3 GABOR Aleša 2012 SLO PAKG 0,283 9,04 1./III q
4 SZABÓ Sára 2011 SLO PMB 0,251 9,43 2./I q
5 VINKOVIČ Tamina 2011 SLO PT 0,281 9,54 2./III SB q
6 KRŽAN Elena 2012 SLO PMB 0,227 9,57 3./III SB q
7 ŠIROVNIK Ajda 2012 SLO PT 0,218 9,65 2./II SB q
8 VIDOVIČ KAISER Lana 2012 SLO PMB 0,262 9,73 3./I SB q
9 GOJČIČ Gaja 2012 SLO PT 0,240 9,98 4./III SB q

10 ULBL Neža 2012 SLO PT 0,279 9,99 (.981) 4./I SB q
11 BER Asja 2013 SLO PT 0,248 9,99 (.986) 3./II q
12 CIGLAR KEKEC Zala 2012 SLO PT 0,208 10,12 5./III SB q
13 KRAMPL Melanija 2012 SLO POH 0,296 10,21 6./III q
14 LOGAR Gaja 2012 SLO PMB 0,781 11,20 5./I SB q

ČEH Nika 2012 SLO PT DNS -/II
NOVAK Stela 2012 SLO PT DNS -/II
JERANČIČ Maša 2011 SLO AADS DNS -/III
VTIČ Špela 2012 SLO PT DNS -/II
KOVAČIČ Maruša 2012 SLO PT DNS -/I
ČADEŽ Lina 2011 SLO AADS DNS -/II
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60m, Pionirke U12 03.02.2024 / 15:36
Heat 1 of 2
16 fastest (q) advance to Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Q

1 SERNC Lucija 2013 SLO PMB 10,46 SB q
2 KRŽAN Katrina 2014 SLO PMB 10,47 q
3 KOŠAR Izabela 2014 SLO PMB 10,72 SB q
4 MULEC Tinka 2013 SLO PMB 10,77 q
5 VALADŽIJA Lea 2014 SLO PMB 10,86 q
6 BRAČKO Lili 2014 SLO POH 10,93 q

BREZAC Vita 2013 SLO PMB DNS

60m, Pionirke U12 03.02.2024 / 15:39
Heat 2 of 2
16 fastest (q) advance to Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Q

1 LAZNIK Larisa 2014 SLO PMB 9,91 SB q
2 POLAJNAR LENARČIČ Anika 2013 SLO PMB 10,16 SB q
3 BADOKO ŠIMEK Isabelle 2013 SLO PMB 10,17 SB q
4 ILEŠIČ Stella 2013 SLO PMB 10,48 q
5 VEGIČ Veronika 2013 SLO PAKG 10,52 SB q
6 GEC Nina 2014 SLO POH 10,65 q

POLIMAC Ninel 2015 SLO PMB DNS
KOLAR Kaja 2013 SLO PMB DNS
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60m, Pionirke U12 03.02.2024 / 15:36
Qualification
16 fastest (q) advance to Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Q

1 LAZNIK Larisa 2014 SLO PMB 9,91 1./II SB q
2 POLAJNAR LENARČIČ Anika 2013 SLO PMB 10,16 2./II SB q
3 BADOKO ŠIMEK Isabelle 2013 SLO PMB 10,17 3./II SB q
4 SERNC Lucija 2013 SLO PMB 10,46 1./I SB q
5 KRŽAN Katrina 2014 SLO PMB 10,47 2./I q
6 ILEŠIČ Stella 2013 SLO PMB 10,48 4./II q
7 VEGIČ Veronika 2013 SLO PAKG 10,52 5./II SB q
8 GEC Nina 2014 SLO POH 10,65 6./II q
9 KOŠAR Izabela 2014 SLO PMB 10,72 3./I SB q

10 MULEC Tinka 2013 SLO PMB 10,77 4./I q
11 VALADŽIJA Lea 2014 SLO PMB 10,86 5./I q
12 BRAČKO Lili 2014 SLO POH 10,93 6./I q

BREZAC Vita 2013 SLO PMB DNS -/I
POLIMAC Ninel 2015 SLO PMB DNS -/II
KOLAR Kaja 2013 SLO PMB DNS -/II
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60m, Člani 03.02.2024 / 15:45
Heat 1 of 4
32 fastest (q) advance to Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result Q

1 BEBER Jurij 2004 SLO ŠTA 0,154 6,98 q
2 PROŠT Urban 2004 SLO SLG 0,136 7,25 q
3 ZILIANI Izak 2007 SLO GO 0,159 7,63 q
4 BOŽIČ Tim 2003 SLO ŠPELA 0,154 7,67 q
5 SALAJ Žiga 2007 SLO PMB 0,189 7,80 SB q
6 BAUMAN Tim 2008 SLO ŠTA 0,213 7,88 (.873) SB q

KRIŽAJ Demian 2008 SLO TRK DNS

60m, Člani 03.02.2024 / 15:48
Heat 2 of 4
32 fastest (q) advance to Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result Q

1 ČURIN PRAPOTNIK Anej 2003 SLO PT 0,151 6,71 q
2 PRUSNIK Vit 2002 SLO MASS 0,132 7,21 SB q
3 FLEISINGER Filip Martin 2007 SLO ŠTA 0,139 7,22 (.220) SB q
4 CIZERA TURK Maj 2004 SLO GO 0,141 7,26 q
5 VODOPIVEC Gai 2006 SLO GO 0,167 7,81 SB q
6 MLEKUŽ Žiga 2008 SLO ŠTA 0,176 9,12 q

JURŠE Žiga 2007 SLO ASB DQ qJ
16.8

60m, Člani 03.02.2024 / 15:51
Heat 3 of 4
32 fastest (q) advance to Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result Q

1 BOŽIČ Žiga 2007 SLO GO 0,176 7,08 q
2 LEBAN Enej 1996 SLO GO 0,230 7,22 (.220) q
3 FULVIO Marco 1975 ITA ITA 0,179 7,85 q
4 ERŽEN Boštjan 1965 SLO MASS 0,201 7,88 (.880) q
5 BAUMAN Jan 2007 SLO ŠTA 0,173 7,93 SB q

POŽES Aljaž 1987 SLO KRKA -0,051 DQ qJ
16.8
GUMILAR Jernej 2003 SLO MASS DNS

60m, Člani 03.02.2024 / 15:54
Heat 4 of 4
32 fastest (q) advance to Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result Q

1 OICLJ Filip 2003 SLO SLG 0,152 7,07 q
2 REBOLJ Tim 2005 SLO TRK 0,186 7,24 q
3 BIZJAK Filip 2004 SLO GO 0,241 7,35 SB q
4 ČRV Jernej 2007 SLO BLED 0,149 7,76 SB q
5 BOGOVIČ Izak 2004 SLO DOM 0,167 7,88 (.872) q
6 CVAHTE Žan Luka 2007 SLO ASB 0,209 7,90 q
7 ZAVADLAV Samo 2006 SLO GO 0,186 7,97 q
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60m, Člani 03.02.2024 / 15:45
Qualification
32 fastest (q) advance to Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result Q

1 ČURIN PRAPOTNIK Anej 2003 SLO PT 0,151 6,71 1./II q
2 BEBER Jurij 2004 SLO ŠTA 0,154 6,98 1./I q
3 OICLJ Filip 2003 SLO SLG 0,152 7,07 1./IV q
4 BOŽIČ Žiga 2007 SLO GO 0,176 7,08 1./III q
5 PRUSNIK Vit 2002 SLO MASS 0,132 7,21 2./II SB q
6 LEBAN Enej 1996 SLO GO 0,230 7,22 (.220) 2./III q
6 FLEISINGER Filip Martin 2007 SLO ŠTA 0,139 7,22 (.220) 3./II SB q
8 REBOLJ Tim 2005 SLO TRK 0,186 7,24 2./IV q
9 PROŠT Urban 2004 SLO SLG 0,136 7,25 2./I q

10 CIZERA TURK Maj 2004 SLO GO 0,141 7,26 4./II q
11 BIZJAK Filip 2004 SLO GO 0,241 7,35 3./IV SB q
12 ZILIANI Izak 2007 SLO GO 0,159 7,63 3./I q
13 BOŽIČ Tim 2003 SLO ŠPELA 0,154 7,67 4./I q
14 ČRV Jernej 2007 SLO BLED 0,149 7,76 4./IV SB q
15 SALAJ Žiga 2007 SLO PMB 0,189 7,80 5./I SB q
16 VODOPIVEC Gai 2006 SLO GO 0,167 7,81 5./II SB q
17 FULVIO Marco 1975 ITA ITA 0,179 7,85 3./III q
18 BOGOVIČ Izak 2004 SLO DOM 0,167 7,88 (.872) 5./IV q
19 BAUMAN Tim 2008 SLO ŠTA 0,213 7,88 (.873) 6./I SB q
20 ERŽEN Boštjan 1965 SLO MASS 0,201 7,88 (.880) 4./III q
21 CVAHTE Žan Luka 2007 SLO ASB 0,209 7,90 6./IV q
22 BAUMAN Jan 2007 SLO ŠTA 0,173 7,93 5./III SB q
23 ZAVADLAV Samo 2006 SLO GO 0,186 7,97 7./IV q
24 MLEKUŽ Žiga 2008 SLO ŠTA 0,176 9,12 6./II q

POŽES Aljaž 1987 SLO KRKA -0,051 DQ -/III qJ
16.8
JURŠE Žiga 2007 SLO ASB DQ -/II qJ
16.8
KRIŽAJ Demian 2008 SLO TRK DNS -/I
GUMILAR Jernej 2003 SLO MASS DNS -/III
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60m, Pionirji U14 03.02.2024 / 15:57
Heat
8 fastest (q) advance to Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Q

1 OBREZ Lovro [YC] 2012 SLO KLC 8,77 q
2 FOŠNARIČ Blaž 2012 SLO POH 9,02 q
3 LORENCIN Lorenzo 2012 SLO PMB 9,13 q
4 ZAMUDA Val 2012 SLO PT 9,36 SB q

JAKHEL Jaroš 2012 SLO PMB DNS
KRAPŠA KAISERSBERGER
Anže

2012 SLO PT DNS

DEBELJAK Tilen Gal 2012 SLO PMB DNS
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60m, Pionirji U12 03.02.2024 / 16:00
Heat 1 of 2
16 fastest (q) advance to Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Q

1 POŽES ROŠ Enej 2013 SLO AADS 9,12 SB q
2 FERČIČ Jurij 2013 SLO PT 9,66 q
3 KOGAL Izak 2014 SLO PMB 9,97 q
4 MLAKAR Jernej 2014 SLO PMB 11,17 q
5 LEP Luka 2014 SLO PMB 11,19 q

60m, Pionirji U12 03.02.2024 / 16:03
Heat 2 of 2
16 fastest (q) advance to Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Q

1 MALINGER Luka 2015 SLO PT 10,11 q
2 DREO Rok 2014 SLO PMB 10,30 q
3 HAUPTMAN Jaka 2013 SLO PMB 10,34 q

LINSACHKE Yuri 2014 SLO PMB DNS
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60m, Pionirji U12 03.02.2024 / 16:00
Qualification
16 fastest (q) advance to Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Q

1 POŽES ROŠ Enej 2013 SLO AADS 9,12 1./I SB q
2 FERČIČ Jurij 2013 SLO PT 9,66 2./I q
3 KOGAL Izak 2014 SLO PMB 9,97 3./I q
4 MALINGER Luka 2015 SLO PT 10,11 1./II q
5 DREO Rok 2014 SLO PMB 10,30 2./II q
6 HAUPTMAN Jaka 2013 SLO PMB 10,34 3./II q
7 MLAKAR Jernej 2014 SLO PMB 11,17 4./I q
8 LEP Luka 2014 SLO PMB 11,19 5./I q

LINSACHKE Yuri 2014 SLO PMB DNS -/II



Maribor Indoor Meeting
Maribor, Atletska dvorana na Poljanah, 03.02.2024 RESULTS

Dataservice by Internet-Service: www.laportal.net
Printed at 3.02.2024 16:20:35 with Track and Field 3.1.0.7010 licensed for TIMING Ljubljana Liveboard Page 1 of 1

60m ovire, Mlajše mladinke (0,762m) 03.02.2024 / 16:20
Qualification
8 fastest (q) advance to Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result Q

1 MIKLAUŽIČ Gaja 2007 SLO ŽALEC 0,180 9,25 (.241) SB q
2 PRAPROTNIK Brina 2007 SLO MASS 0,184 9,25 (.245) SB q
3 VODUŠEK Sara 2007 SLO MASS 0,197 9,27 SB q
4 MARUŠIČ Mija 2008 SLO GOATL 0,152 9,32 (.313) SB q
5 GOLLNER Valentina 2007 AUT AUT 0,162 9,32 (.317) SB q
6 SAMELIS Magdalini Justina 2007 SLO AKK 0,246 9,34 SB q
7 MLEKUŽ KAMARIĆ Niki 2008 SLO KRO 0,165 9,64 q
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60m ovire, Članice (0,838m) 03.02.2024 / 16:28
Qualification
8 fastest (q) advance to Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result Q

1 BIONDA Anna 1999 ITA ITA 0,154 8,63 q
2 BEDRAČ Maja 1999 SLO PT 0,168 8,69 q
3 BEZGOVŠEK Lara 2003 SLO KLC 0,175 9,26 q
4 NOCERINO Letizia 2002 ITA ITA 0,154 9,51 q
5 PAVLINJEK Natalija 1998 SLO POM 0,155 9,78 SB q

GLOJNARIČ Nika 2000 SLO BRE DNS
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60m ovire, Člani (1,067m) (from common event) 03.02.2024 / 16:36
Qualification
8 fastest (q) advance to Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result Q

1 PEPELNAK Marko 2001 SLO KLC 0,220 8,58 q

60m ovire, Starejši mladinci (0,991m) (from common event) 03.02.2024 / 16:36
Qualification
8 fastest (q) advance to Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result Q

JURGEC Blaž 2005 SLO PT DNS

60m ovire, Mlajši mladinci (0,914m) (from common event) 03.02.2024 / 16:36
Qualification
8 fastest (q) advance to Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result Q

1 SAJOVIC Rok 2008 SLO TRK 0,166 8,19 q
2 GIRANDON Matjaž 2008 SLO TRK 0,223 8,24 q
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60m, Članice 03.02.2024 / 16:50
Final 1 of 3

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result

1 KOTELEVSKA Alisa 2008 SLO ŠTA 0,177 8,35
2 LEŠNIK Lana 2007 SLO PMB 0,197 8,45 (.442) SB
2 KUKAVICA Nejla 2007 SLO KRO 0,131 8,45 (.442) SB
4 ARČAN MAGAJNE Pina 2008 SLO ŽALEC 0,193 8,57 SB
5 BOŽIČ Ema 2006 SLO ŠPELA 0,133 8,65

VAVDI Jerneja 2005 SLO ASB DNS
LUŽNIK Lia 2006 SLO KAK DNS

60m, Članice 03.02.2024 / 16:53
Final 2 of 3

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result

1 ZBIČAJNIK Jerca 2008 SLO ŽALEC 0,181 8,20
2 GOJČIČ Tina 2005 SLO ASB 0,164 8,22 SB
3 ERŽEN Izabela 2003 SLO MASS 0,202 8,27
4 DOBERŠEK Ema 2006 SLO ASB 0,186 8,39

VERHOVNIK Lana 2001 SLO SLG DNS
GOLLNER Valentina 2007 AUT AUT DNS
PAVLINJEK Natalija 1998 SLO POM DNS

60m, Članice 03.02.2024 / 16:56
Final 3 of 3

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result

1 MIHALINEC ZIDAR Maja 1989 SLO MASS 0,141 7,47
2 TOMIČIĆ PREZELJ Joni 1993 SLO OL 0,175 7,63
3 JENKO Nika 2002 SLO VEL 0,139 7,65
4 DEBEVEC Kaja 1996 SLO AADS 0,147 7,71
5 JANŽA Klara 2007 SLO POM 0,138 7,84
6 DOLENC Neža 2003 SLO TRK 0,184 7,89
7 KIMPERK Neja 2008 SLO VEL 0,169 8,15 (.142)

8 DVORŠAK Maša 2001 SLO ASB 0,153 8,15 (.144) SB
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60m, Članice 03.02.2024 / 16:50
Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result

1 MIHALINEC ZIDAR Maja 1989 SLO MASS 0,141 7,47 1./III
2 TOMIČIĆ PREZELJ Joni 1993 SLO OL 0,175 7,63 2./III
3 JENKO Nika 2002 SLO VEL 0,139 7,65 3./III
4 DEBEVEC Kaja 1996 SLO AADS 0,147 7,71 4./III
5 JANŽA Klara 2007 SLO POM 0,138 7,84 5./III
6 DOLENC Neža 2003 SLO TRK 0,184 7,89 6./III
7 KIMPERK Neja 2008 SLO VEL 0,169 8,15 (.142) 7./III
8 DVORŠAK Maša 2001 SLO ASB 0,153 8,15 (.144) 8./III SB
9 ZBIČAJNIK Jerca 2008 SLO ŽALEC 0,181 8,20 1./II

10 GOJČIČ Tina 2005 SLO ASB 0,164 8,22 2./II SB
11 ERŽEN Izabela 2003 SLO MASS 0,202 8,27 3./II
12 KOTELEVSKA Alisa 2008 SLO ŠTA 0,177 8,35 1./I
13 DOBERŠEK Ema 2006 SLO ASB 0,186 8,39 4./II
14 LEŠNIK Lana 2007 SLO PMB 0,197 8,45 (.442) 2./I SB
14 KUKAVICA Nejla 2007 SLO KRO 0,131 8,45 (.442) 2./I SB
16 ARČAN MAGAJNE Pina 2008 SLO ŽALEC 0,193 8,57 4./I SB
17 BOŽIČ Ema 2006 SLO ŠPELA 0,133 8,65 5./I

VERHOVNIK Lana 2001 SLO SLG DNS -/II
GOLLNER Valentina 2007 AUT AUT DNS -/II
VAVDI Jerneja 2005 SLO ASB DNS -/I
PAVLINJEK Natalija 1998 SLO POM DNS -/II
LUŽNIK Lia 2006 SLO KAK DNS -/I
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60m, Pionirke U14 03.02.2024 / 17:02
Final 1 of 2

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 VIDOVIČ KAISER Lana 2012 SLO PMB 9,58 SB
2 BER Asja 2013 SLO PT 9,81
3 KRAMPL Melanija 2012 SLO POH 9,91
4 ULBL Neža 2012 SLO PT 10,00
5 GOJČIČ Gaja 2012 SLO PT 10,02
6 CIGLAR KEKEC Zala 2012 SLO PT 10,14
7 LOGAR Gaja 2012 SLO PMB 11,32

60m, Pionirke U14 03.02.2024 / 17:05
Final 2 of 2

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 ŠPES Špela 2011 SLO PMB 8,97
2 GABOR Aleša 2012 SLO PAKG 9,01
3 CIZL Izabela 2011 SLO AADS 9,13
4 VINKOVIČ Tamina 2011 SLO PT 9,36 SB
5 SZABÓ Sára 2011 SLO PMB 9,45
6 KRŽAN Elena 2012 SLO PMB 9,47 SB
7 ŠIROVNIK Ajda 2012 SLO PT 9,69
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60m, Pionirke U14 03.02.2024 / 17:02
Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 ŠPES Špela 2011 SLO PMB 8,97 1./II
2 GABOR Aleša 2012 SLO PAKG 9,01 2./II
3 CIZL Izabela 2011 SLO AADS 9,13 3./II
4 VINKOVIČ Tamina 2011 SLO PT 9,36 4./II SB
5 SZABÓ Sára 2011 SLO PMB 9,45 5./II
6 KRŽAN Elena 2012 SLO PMB 9,47 6./II SB
7 VIDOVIČ KAISER Lana 2012 SLO PMB 9,58 1./I SB
8 ŠIROVNIK Ajda 2012 SLO PT 9,69 7./II
9 BER Asja 2013 SLO PT 9,81 2./I

10 KRAMPL Melanija 2012 SLO POH 9,91 3./I
11 ULBL Neža 2012 SLO PT 10,00 4./I
12 GOJČIČ Gaja 2012 SLO PT 10,02 5./I
13 CIGLAR KEKEC Zala 2012 SLO PT 10,14 6./I
14 LOGAR Gaja 2012 SLO PMB 11,32 7./I
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60m, Pionirke U12 03.02.2024 / 17:11
Final 1 of 2

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 MULEC Tinka 2013 SLO PMB 10,46 SB
2 GEC Nina 2014 SLO POH 10,62
3 VEGIČ Veronika 2013 SLO PAKG 10,63
4 KOŠAR Izabela 2014 SLO PMB 10,81
5 BRAČKO Lili 2014 SLO POH 10,82
6 VALADŽIJA Lea 2014 SLO PMB 11,40

60m, Pionirke U12 03.02.2024 / 17:14
Final 2 of 2

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 LAZNIK Larisa 2014 SLO PMB 9,85 SB
2 POLAJNAR LENARČIČ Anika 2013 SLO PMB 10,08 SB
3 SERNC Lucija 2013 SLO PMB 10,25 SB
4 BADOKO ŠIMEK Isabelle 2013 SLO PMB 10,26
5 KRŽAN Katrina 2014 SLO PMB 10,60
6 ILEŠIČ Stella 2013 SLO PMB 10,74
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60m, Pionirke U12 03.02.2024 / 17:11
Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 LAZNIK Larisa 2014 SLO PMB 9,85 1./II SB
2 POLAJNAR LENARČIČ Anika 2013 SLO PMB 10,08 2./II SB
3 SERNC Lucija 2013 SLO PMB 10,25 3./II SB
4 BADOKO ŠIMEK Isabelle 2013 SLO PMB 10,26 4./II
5 MULEC Tinka 2013 SLO PMB 10,46 1./I SB
6 KRŽAN Katrina 2014 SLO PMB 10,60 5./II
7 GEC Nina 2014 SLO POH 10,62 2./I
8 VEGIČ Veronika 2013 SLO PAKG 10,63 3./I
9 ILEŠIČ Stella 2013 SLO PMB 10,74 6./II

10 KOŠAR Izabela 2014 SLO PMB 10,81 4./I
11 BRAČKO Lili 2014 SLO POH 10,82 5./I
12 VALADŽIJA Lea 2014 SLO PMB 11,40 6./I
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60m, Člani 03.02.2024 / 17:20
Final 1 of 4

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result

1 JURŠE Žiga 2007 SLO ASB 0,154 7,44 SB
2 POŽES Aljaž 1987 SLO KRKA 0,157 7,66 (.655)

3 BAUMAN Jan 2007 SLO ŠTA 0,181 7,97
4 MLEKUŽ Žiga 2008 SLO ŠTA 0,191 9,11

ZAVADLAV Samo 2006 SLO GO DQ
16.8

60m, Člani 03.02.2024 / 17:23
Final 2 of 4

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result

1 CVAHTE Žan Luka 2007 SLO ASB 0,170 7,77 SB
2 BAUMAN Tim 2008 SLO ŠTA 0,209 7,83 SB
3 VODOPIVEC Gai 2006 SLO GO 0,154 7,84 (.833)

4 SALAJ Žiga 2007 SLO PMB 0,197 7,90
5 ERŽEN Boštjan 1965 SLO MASS 0,247 7,91

BOGOVIČ Izak 2004 SLO DOM DNS
FULVIO Marco 1975 ITA ITA DNS

60m, Člani 03.02.2024 / 17:26
Final 3 of 4

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result

1 CIZERA TURK Maj 2004 SLO GO 0,189 7,33
2 PROŠT Urban 2004 SLO SLG 0,189 7,37
3 ZILIANI Izak 2007 SLO GO 0,144 7,51 SB
4 BOŽIČ Tim 2003 SLO ŠPELA 0,140 7,66 (.653) SB

ČRV Jernej 2007 SLO BLED DNS
BIZJAK Filip 2004 SLO GO DNS

60m, Člani 03.02.2024 / 17:29
Final 4 of 4

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result

1 ČURIN PRAPOTNIK Anej 2003 SLO PT 0,137 6,64 SB
2 BEBER Jurij 2004 SLO ŠTA 0,135 6,91 SB
3 BOŽIČ Žiga 2007 SLO GO 0,161 7,01
4 OICLJ Filip 2003 SLO SLG 0,165 7,03 SB
5 PRUSNIK Vit 2002 SLO MASS 0,110 7,22
6 FLEISINGER Filip Martin 2007 SLO ŠTA 0,194 7,29
7 LEBAN Enej 1996 SLO GO 0,158 7,84 (.839)

REBOLJ Tim 2005 SLO TRK DNS
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60m, Člani 03.02.2024 / 17:20
Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result

1 ČURIN PRAPOTNIK Anej 2003 SLO PT 0,137 6,64 1./IV SB
2 BEBER Jurij 2004 SLO ŠTA 0,135 6,91 2./IV SB
3 BOŽIČ Žiga 2007 SLO GO 0,161 7,01 3./IV
4 OICLJ Filip 2003 SLO SLG 0,165 7,03 4./IV SB
5 PRUSNIK Vit 2002 SLO MASS 0,110 7,22 5./IV
6 FLEISINGER Filip Martin 2007 SLO ŠTA 0,194 7,29 6./IV
7 CIZERA TURK Maj 2004 SLO GO 0,189 7,33 1./III
8 PROŠT Urban 2004 SLO SLG 0,189 7,37 2./III
9 JURŠE Žiga 2007 SLO ASB 0,154 7,44 1./I SB

10 ZILIANI Izak 2007 SLO GO 0,144 7,51 3./III SB
11 BOŽIČ Tim 2003 SLO ŠPELA 0,140 7,66 (.653) 4./III SB
12 POŽES Aljaž 1987 SLO KRKA 0,157 7,66 (.655) 2./I
13 CVAHTE Žan Luka 2007 SLO ASB 0,170 7,77 1./II SB
14 BAUMAN Tim 2008 SLO ŠTA 0,209 7,83 2./II SB
15 VODOPIVEC Gai 2006 SLO GO 0,154 7,84 (.833) 3./II
16 LEBAN Enej 1996 SLO GO 0,158 7,84 (.839) 7./IV
17 SALAJ Žiga 2007 SLO PMB 0,197 7,90 4./II
18 ERŽEN Boštjan 1965 SLO MASS 0,247 7,91 5./II
19 BAUMAN Jan 2007 SLO ŠTA 0,181 7,97 3./I
20 MLEKUŽ Žiga 2008 SLO ŠTA 0,191 9,11 4./I

ZAVADLAV Samo 2006 SLO GO DQ -/I
16.8
ČRV Jernej 2007 SLO BLED DNS -/III
BOGOVIČ Izak 2004 SLO DOM DNS -/II
FULVIO Marco 1975 ITA ITA DNS -/II
BIZJAK Filip 2004 SLO GO DNS -/III
REBOLJ Tim 2005 SLO TRK DNS -/IV
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60m, Pionirji U14 03.02.2024 / 17:32
Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 OBREZ Lovro [YC] 2012 SLO KLC 8,78
2 FOŠNARIČ Blaž [YC] 2012 SLO POH 8,93 SB
3 LORENCIN Lorenzo 2012 SLO PMB 9,26
4 ZAMUDA Val 2012 SLO PT 9,47
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60m, Pionirji U12 03.02.2024 / 17:35
Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 POŽES ROŠ Enej 2013 SLO AADS 8,98 SB
2 FERČIČ Jurij 2013 SLO PT 9,52 SB
3 KOGAL Izak 2014 SLO PMB 10,04
4 MALINGER Luka 2015 SLO PT 10,10
5 DREO Rok 2014 SLO PMB 10,23
6 HAUPTMAN Jaka 2013 SLO PMB 10,27
7 LEP Luka 2014 SLO PMB 11,14
8 MLAKAR Jernej 2014 SLO PMB 11,42
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60m ovire, Mlajše mladinke (0,762m) 03.02.2024 / 17:50
Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result

1 PRAPROTNIK Brina 2007 SLO MASS 0,170 9,09 SB
2 SAMELIS Magdalini Justina 2007 SLO AKK 0,272 9,12 SB
3 MARUŠIČ Mija 2008 SLO GOATL 0,140 9,17 SB
4 VODUŠEK Sara 2007 SLO MASS 0,124 9,19 SB
5 MIKLAUŽIČ Gaja 2007 SLO ŽALEC 0,178 9,24 SB
6 MLEKUŽ KAMARIĆ Niki 2008 SLO KRO 0,196 10,02

GOLLNER Valentina 2007 AUT AUT DNS
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60m ovire, Članice (0,838m) 03.02.2024 / 17:58
Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result

1 BIONDA Anna 1999 ITA ITA 0,125 8,57
2 BEDRAČ Maja 1999 SLO PT 0,129 8,68
3 BEZGOVŠEK Lara 2003 SLO KLC 0,171 9,32

NOCERINO Letizia 2002 ITA ITA DNS
PAVLINJEK Natalija 1998 SLO POM DNS
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60m ovire, Člani (1,067m) (from common event) 03.02.2024 / 18:06
Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result

1 PEPELNAK Marko 2001 SLO KLC 0,160 8,56

60m ovire, Mlajši mladinci (0,914m) (from common event) 03.02.2024 / 18:06
Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Rt Result

1 GIRANDON Matjaž 2008 SLO TRK 0,213 8,28
SAJOVIC Rok 2008 SLO TRK DNS
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Troskok, Člani (from common event) 03.02.2024 / 20:30
Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

1 (1) BIZJAK Filip 2004 SLO GO 14,58
14,18 14,45 14,28 x 14,23 14,58

2 (2) KLADOŠEK Marin 2005 SLO ŠTA 13,85 SB
x 13,85 13,64 13,59 x 13,71
CIZERA TURK Maj 2004 SLO GO NM
x x r

Troskok, Članice (from common event) 03.02.2024 / 20:30
Final

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

1 (3) BOROVIĆ Paola 1995 CRO CRO 12,88
12,70 12,88 12,67 12,71 12,53 x

2 (4) PERIĆ Magdalena 2001 CRO CRO 12,50
12,48 12,42 12,24 12,50 12,18 12,49

MUROVEC Ana 2007 SLO GO DNS

PUČKO Taja 2007 SLO PT DNS
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